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UITSLAGEN RONDE 2

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
Kruishuis 3
Vervoort Philip 4 21 33 0636 77,78
Helsen gert 2 13 33 0,393 61,90
Hulsmans Joeri 3 17 35 0,485 80,95
9 51101 0,504 220,63
De Roden Bal 1
Kuylen Gust 6 36 36 1,000 100,00
Evers Luc 6 30 44 0,681 100,00
Van Beers Dirk 4 26 48 0,541 96,30
16 92 128 0,718 296,30
Breughel 1
Van Litsenborg Danny 4 28 43 0,651 93,33
Wittenberg Frank 2 15 31 0,483 55,56
Hollants Raf 2 18 39 0,461 85,71
8 61 113 0,539 234,60
Biljartexpress 70
Leyland Dave 6 36 50 0,720 100,00
Toelen Eddy 4 32 52 0,615 96,97
Verschuren Marc 6 30 40 0,750 100,00
16 98 142 0,690 296,97

Biljartexpress 1
Gevers Nick

Dierckx Ken
Cremers Steven

Fam. Cuypers
Cuypers Luc

Cuypers Jean Paul
Craane Freddy

De Slagmolen
Wouters Marc

Marynissen Eddy
Wouters Roger

Parkwijk 1
Machielsen Ivaan

Machielsen Leo
Discart John

KLASSSEMENT NA RONDE 2

Biljartexpress 70

De Roden Bal 1

Biljartexpress 1

Breughel 1

Kruishuis 3

Fam. Cuypers

Parkwijk 1

23

22

22

15

14

178 253
164 260
152 245
179 212
125 220
110 241
108 268
96 249

SP Car Beu Gem. % Car.
2 42 28 1,500 93,33
4 34 34 1,000 94,44
3 31 39 0,794 93,94
9 107 101 1,069 281,71
2 20 45 0,444 74,07
0 12 43 0,279 57,14
0 10 40 0,250 47,62
2 42 128 0,328 178,83
2 28 45 0,622 84,85
4 27 34 0,794 90,00
4 24 34 0,705 88,89
10 79 113 0,699 263,74
2 14 44 0,318 51,85
0 4 61 0,065 16,67
0 11 37 0,297 45,83
2 29 142 0,204 114,35
0,703 546,06
0,630 534,26
0,620 533,64
0,844 554,57
0,568 479,63
0,456 477,25
0,402 437,217
0,385 362,50






